
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps)
DNF
DNS
DNS

No.

93
88
7

11
77
71

111
374
79
46
92
16
61
99
49
41
6

81
1

69
19

210
24
10
54
48
76
90
67
91

9
72
29

Name

Jan HALBICH
Roland RESCH
Janez PROSENIK
Ireneusz SIKORA
Berto CAMLEK
Thomas BERGHAMMER
Michal SEMBERA
Andreas GANGL
Thomas HAINTHALER
Wolfgang GAMMER
Dávid JUHÁSZ
Michael RICHTER
Ionut MISTODE
Alexander FATTINGER
Mike WOHNER
Stanislav POLÁK
Lukas JASENSKY
Christian WIESINGER-MAYR
Vladimir RUZA
Manuel SCHLEINDLHUBER
Jan NIMMERFOLL
David OUREDNÍCEK
Peter DUCHYNA
Radoslav DULIK
Juraj KNEZOVIC
Ladislav MIKLÁNEK
Richard BALCAR
Bartlomiej LEWANDOWSKI
Szilárd BÓNA
Cosmin COSTESCU

Pawel SKOPEK
Vitas LOPINYS
Lukas WALCHHÜTTER

Nat

CZ
A
SLO
PL
SLO
A
CZ
A
D
A
H
A
RO
A
A
CZ
SK
A
SK
A
CZ
CZ
SK
SK
SK
SK
CZ
PL
H
RO

PL
LIT
A

FMN

ACCR
OeMTC
AMZS
PZM
AMZS
OeMTC
ACCR
OeMTC
DMSB
OeMTC
MAMS
OeMTC
FRM
OeMTC
OeMTC
ACCR
SMF
OeMTC
SMF
OeMTC
ACCR
ACCR
SMF
SMF
SMF
SMF
ACCR
PZM
MAMS
FRM

ACCR
LMSF
OeMTC

Motorcycler

Kawasaki
BMW
BMW
BMW
Yamaha
Suzuki
BMW
Suzuki
BMW
BMW
Honda
Suzuki
Suzuki
BMW
BMW
Yamaha
Kawasaki
BMW
Kawasaki
BMW
BMW
BMW
Ducati
Kawasaki
Honda
BMW
BMW
BMW
Yamaha
BMW

Yamaha
BMW
Honda

Tyre

Pi
Pi
Du
Pi
Pi
Pi
Du
Du
Pi
Du
Du
Pi
Du
Pi
Du
Pi
Du
Du
Du
Pi
Du
Du
Du
Du

Pi
Pi
Pi
Pi
Pi

Du
Du
Du

Team

Amboseli Racing
Reitwagen Resch Racing
AMD TREBNJE
BMW Sikora Motorsport
Bertec Racing
A.Ebner Int. Transporte GmbH
Willi superbike race team
Heating Factory
Michi-Motorsport
Heating Factory
Moto ONE - HONDA Racing
2 Rad Börse

AOF-Ralmont Racing
Mike Wohner
KRTZ s.r.o.
Slovaki Racing team
Kfz-Wiesinger-Racing
SG Fix team
MSC Zeillern HS-Racing
Limousine Prague Racing Team
Dafit Motoracing
Slovaki Racing

Motomaxx Racing Team
Vapenka racing team
BMW Sikora Motorsport
Team LRP Poland
Tomracing Kft
1. HMK ZAGREB

Team LRP Poland
Adrenalino Centras
Hütter Racing

Laps

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11

Total Tm

23:00.509
23:05.687
23:33.680
23:34.326
23:35.362
23:39.557
23:39.759
23:44.039
23:44.213
23:44.757
23:51.644
23:57.599
23:58.993
24:01.233
24:04.087
24:13.759
24:16.759
24:21.995
24:22.079
24:28.585
24:31.871
24:32.565
24:32.982
24:33.473
24:44.301
24:50.063
24:52.494
22:51.495
22:51.838
23:32.536

1.880

Best Tm

1:53.756
1:54.508
1:56.615
1:56.517
1:56.469
1:57.073
1:57.260
1:57.340
1:57.552
1:57.408
1:57.207
1:58.273
1:58.489
1:58.374
1:58.940
1:59.475
1:59.777
2:00.191
1:59.457
2:00.133
2:01.069
2:01.096
2:00.958
2:01.279
2:01.978
2:01.394
2:02.312
2:02.745
2:02.898
2:05.727

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Race stopped because of accident

Margin of Victory

5.178

Avg. Speed

148,328

Best Lap Tm

1:53.756

Best Speed

150,005

Best Lap by

93 - Jan HALBICH

Printed: 2014.05.25. 17:14:55

Chief of Timing & Scoring: György Lakatos

Race Director: Tibor Uher
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OFFICIAL RESULT 2nd Race
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